Clinton Bland
Daniel Camarillo
Conrad Carbaugh
Cameron Corbin
Oscar Diaz

Larry Filer
Tommy Grebe
Kevin Matthews
Jeremiah McMahan
Cole Montgomery
Hugh Rojas

Team

uco
Land Run
Sept. 2 (4M)

23:40.31 (58th
21:28.52 (25th
22:14.30 (41st
21:12.13 (20th

~ —

21:48.24 (33rd)

5th of 7

2017 EAST CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY RESULTS

Missouri
Southern
Sept. 16

29:02.94 (210th)
26:49.98 (95th)

28:27.21 (193rd)
27:02.74 (115th)
28:21.58 (189th)
25:32.69 (24th)

27:49.56 (164th)

26:02.39 (50th)

16th of 27

Chile
Pepper
Sept. 30 (10K)

33:16.5
33:30.9
32:50.8
34:27.5

145th
157th
112th
204th

—_ e~~~
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33:19.6 (147th)

24th of 40

OBU
Invite
Oct. 7

31:08.31
28:20.91
28:17.28
29:01.47

46th)
23rd)
22nd)
20th)

P e N

27:10.41 (9th)
28:39.03 (25th)
27:56.97 (14th)

27:02.75 (Tth)

2nd of 8

GAC
Championship
Oct. 21

29:33.24 (38th)
27:42.52 (23rd)
27:35.35 (20th)
27:04.48 (15th)
28:42.67 (30th)
DNF

38:48.80 (32nd)
26:28.52 (5th)

27:31.44 (19th)

4th of 7

NCAA
Regional
Nov. 4 (10K)

33:31.18 (59th)

32:44.48 (31st)

NTF



