

2017 EAST CENTRAL UNIVERSITY MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY RESULTS



	UCO Land Run Sept. 2 (4M)	Missouri Southern Sept. 16	Chile Pepper Sept. 30 (10K)	OBU Invite Oct. 7	GAC Championship Oct. 21	NCAA Regional Nov. 4 (10K)
Clinton Bland	23:40.31 (58th)	29:02.94 (210th)		31:08.31 (46th)	29:33.24 (38th)	
Daniel Camarillo	21:28.52 (25th)	26:49.98 (95th)	33:16.5 (145th)	28:20.91 (23rd)	27:42.52 (23rd)	
Conrad Carbaugh	22:14.30 (41st)	28:27.21 (193rd)	33:30.9 (157th)	28:17.28 (22nd)	27:35.35 (20th)	
Cameron Corbin	21:12.13 (20th)	27:02.74 (115th)	32:50.8 (112th)	29:01.47 (29th)	27:04.48 (15th)	
Oscar Diaz		28:21.58 (189th)	34:27.5 (204th)		28:42.67 (30th)	
Larry Filer		25:32.69 (24th)		27:10.41 (9th)	DNF	33:31.18 (59th)
Tommy Grebe	21:48.24 (33rd)	27:49.56 (164th)	33:19.6 (147th)	28:39.03 (25th)	38:48.80 (32nd)	
Kevin Matthews				27:56.97 (14th)	26:28.52 (5th)	32:44.48 (31st)
Jeremiah McMahan						
Cole Montgomery		26:02.39 (50th)		27:02.75 (7th)	27:31.44 (19th)	
Hugh Rojas						
Team	5th of 7	16th of 27	24th of 40	2nd of 8	4th of 7	NTF